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SELECTION « PERFORMANCE -

PERSONAL PROTECTION EQUIPMENT

984\ supply company, inc.

Call 800-562-2857
or email orderdesk@tasupply.com to place your order. For our full
portfolio of flooring products, visit our website: tasupply.com.

509.533.6638
253.474.0536
509.457.5123

425.641.3798
425.252.9475
206.282.3770
509.783.3097

Spokane
Tacoma
Yakima

Bellevue
Everett

Kent
Richland

Note: Due to the volatility of the supply chain, inventory is not always available and some items may be substituted. Please call
for pricing & availability.

MASKS
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Good: 3-Ply Face Mask Better: KN-95 Mask Best: N-95 NIOSH
«  50perbox «  Dual strap for comfortablelong use «  N95 rated mask with respirator valve
«  #SYN3MASK «  10perbox «  #SYN955 |5 per box
«  #SYMEBKN95PW10 «  #SYN95| 10 per box

«  #SYN9520 |20 per box

HAND SANITIZER
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Hand Sanitizing Gel

Alcohol Antiseptic
16.90z #EP4V16.9 | Gallon EP4V1

Hand sanitizer to help reduce
bacteria that potentially can cause
disease. For use when soap and
water are not available.

+  Pleasant Scent

«  Kills 99.9% of Germs

«  16.90z|80% Alcohol

Germ-Away Antibacterial Wipes

8”x 87 400 count | EPGERMAWAYWIPE400
5.5"x8"] 72 count | EPGERMAWAYWIPE72
5 count | EPGERMAWAYWIPE5

Plant based, lemon scent kills 99.9% of germs.

GLOVES
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4 Mil Nitrile Gloves (Blue)

Powder Free, 100 per box

Size Medium | #SYMUM20001MED
Size Large | #SYMUM20001LG

6 Mil Nitrile Gloves (Black)

Powder Free

Size Large, 100 per box | #ULS16767LG
Size Extra Large, 90 per box | #ULS16767XL

6 Mil Latex Gloves

Powder Free, 100 per box
Size Medium | # SYMUMZ20002MED
Size Large | #SYMUM20002LG



GOGGLES

1/7// |
\\\ g' I

Safety Glasses Wrap Around

Safety Goggles Direct Vent Safety Goggles Indirect Vent

#ULS7023 #ULS16223 fUﬁ1339ZtC fotval 99% UV

Splash & Impact eye protection. Fits Splash & Impact eye protection. lghtweight sarety glasses. =77
. . . protection. Scratch resistant lens.

over most prescription glasses. 99% Fits over most prescription glasses. Traditional desian

UV protection. Dry cutting, sanding & 99% UV protection. Lab, shop & gn:

grinding. manufacturing.

OTHER PPE
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Non-Contact Infrared Thermometer Kyasi Portable UVC Sanitizer

#SYMLX201 #SHUESAN100 | Sanitize in 60 seconds Portable UV Phone Sanitizer

Response time less than 3 seconds. Stable and Expandable to fit most phones and #VMS2 | Sanitize in 8 minutes

reliable. Fever temperature indication. Large other items such as eye glasses, ear Fits most phones up to 6" iPhone Xs Max,

digital screen. Auto power off saves energy . buds and more. Built in battery Samsung Note9, S10 Plus; also iPods,
sanitizes phones in 30 seconds. Bluetooth ear-pods, toothbrushes, watches,
Eliminates 99.9% of bacteria. toys and more. One button on-off. Eliminates

99.9% of bacteria. Qi wireless battery charger
built in. Please note, the AC adaptor is not
included.

N
Disposable Face Shield Shoe Covers Gorilla Gloves

#GEDFS #5SSSC30001PB #BEBT182 ' Keep Your Distance Decal
Disposable face shield - Protects floors from dirt.  Work gloves, machine washable #GESDFD |Pack of 10
constructed of clear durable « 10 pairs per box * Reinforced palm and fingers Floor and counter decals. 10"
Lexan. One size fits all. + Anti-Slip Grip y

diameter. Gloss lamination with

« Flexible Spand
EXIDE SPARGEX self stick adhesive application.

supply company,inc.

Bellevue 425.641.3798 Spokane 509.533.6638
425.252.9475 Tacoma 253.474.0536
Kent 206.282.3770 Yakima 509.457.5123
Richland 509.783.3097

Call 800-562-2857 Everett

or email orderdesk@tasupply.com to place your order. For our full
portfolio of flooring products, visit our website: tasupply.com.

Note: Due to the volatility of the supply chain, inventory is not always available and some items may be substituted. Please call
for pricing & availability.



